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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Bakunin, Anton (CCL) ............................ W 35 Thotli, Varun (0.0,Karrer)

Baldwin, Dakota (SuperS) ..................... FULL POINT BYE

Baur, James (WalntH) ........................... B 39 Pulsford, Ty (0.0,Lakota)

Bhatt, Rushi (SanaMS) .......................... B 33 Hughes, Uku (0.0,CCL)

Borden, David (IndnHl) ......................... B 27 Turner, Talmage (1.0,DetCCC)

Bradford, Lauren (DetCCC) ................... B 21 Gupta, Neev (1.0,Mason)

Bryant, Nolan (DetCCC) ........................ B 26 Whittaker, David (1.0,WalntH)

Burton, SA`Nya (DetCCC) ...................... B 30 Russell, Andy (0.5,OHChes)

Davis, Aretina Samina (DetCCC) ........... B 38 Norwood, Maximus (0.0,DetCCC)

Gibbs, Tyler (DetCCC) ........................... W 22 Sharma, Arushi (1.0,SycamA)

Gupta, Neev (Mason) ........................... W 21 Bradford, Lauren (1.0,DetCCC)

Hoff-Miyazaki, Zenya (OHChes) ............ B 25 Rogers, III, Kenneth (1.0,DetCCC)

Hughes, Uku (CCL) ................................ W 33 Bhatt, Rushi (0.0,SanaMS)

Jackson, Lewis (DetCCC) ....................... B 31 Kruglov, Dennis (0.5,Dragon)

Johnson, LeSean (DetCCC) .................... B 29 Srivenkateswaran, Nandha (1.0,Hyatts)

Kalyanam, Dhimanth (Karrer) ............... W 37 Vankara, Aneesh (0.0,WorWay)

Kamaraju, Pradyun (Mason) ................. B 20 Wilson, Kameron (1.0,DetCCC)

King, Ellington (DetCCC) ....................... B 32 Yohannes, Adam (0.5,BishWt)

Kruglov, Dennis (Dragon) ..................... W 31 Jackson, Lewis (0.5,DetCCC)

Kuykendall, Joseph (DetCCC) ................ W 36 Mannem, Gowrav (0.0,Karrer)

Liu, Benjamin (GrtrCC) .......................... W 23 McCarty, Naim (1.0,DetCCC)
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Mannem, Gowrav (Karrer) ................... B 36 Kuykendall, Joseph (0.0,DetCCC)

McCarty, Naim (DetCCC) ...................... B 23 Liu, Benjamin (1.0,GrtrCC)

Nandakumar, Siddharth (IndnHl) ......... W 28 Price, Marvin (1.0,DetCCC)

Norwood, Maximus (DetCCC) .............. W 38 Davis, Aretina Samina (0.0,DetCCC)

Ogle, Logan (OakRgH) ........................... B 34 Saraf, Ameya (0.0,Mason)

Ponkshe, Kunal (Mason) ....................... W 41 Teegala, Shreyas (0.0,DaytCC)

Price, Marvin (DetCCC) ......................... B 28 Nandakumar, Siddharth (1.0,IndnHl)

Pulsford, Ty (Lakota) ............................. W 39 Baur, James (0.0,WalntH)

Rogers, III, Kenneth (DetCCC) ............... W 25 Hoff-Miyazaki, Zenya (1.0,OHChes)

Rooks, Isabella (DetCCC) ....................... B 40 Seper, Colin (0.0,Dragon)

Russell, Andy (OHChes) ........................ W 30 Burton, SA`Nya (1.0,DetCCC)

Saraf, Ameya (Mason) .......................... W 34 Ogle, Logan (0.0,OakRgH)

Seper, Colin (Dragon) ........................... W 40 Rooks, Isabella (0.0,DetCCC)

Sharma, Arushi (SycamA) ..................... B 22 Gibbs, Tyler (1.0,DetCCC)

Srivenkateswaran, Nan (Hyatts) ........... W 29 Johnson, LeSean (1.0,DetCCC)

Teegala, Shreyas (DaytCC) .................... B 41 Ponkshe, Kunal (0.0,Mason)

Thotli, Varun (Karrer) ........................... B 35 Bakunin, Anton (0.0,CCL)

Turner, Talmage (DetCCC) .................... W 27 Borden, David (1.0,IndnHl)

Vankara, Aneesh (WorWay) ................. B 37 Kalyanam, Dhimanth (0.0,Karrer)

Vij, Manan (Dragon) ............................. W 24 Wilkes, Brelen (1.0,DetCCC)

Whittaker, David (WalntH) ................... W 26 Bryant, Nolan (1.0,DetCCC)
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Wilkes, Brelen (DetCCC) ....................... B 24 Vij, Manan (1.0,Dragon)

Wilson, Kameron (DetCCC) ................... W 20 Kamaraju, Pradyun (1.0,Mason)

Yohannes, Adam (BishWt) .................... W 32 King, Ellington (0.0,DetCCC)
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